Protecting
small cetacedns

Results from the ASCOBANS
workshops on MPA management

4 December 2025 10:00-12:00 CET

Draft programme

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:35

10:45

1115

11:25

11:45

11:55

12.00

Welcome and round of introductions

Presentation of conservation objectives from the
ASCOBANS Workshop on Management of MPAs for Small Cetaceans

Discussion
Short break

Presentation of conservation measures toolbox from the ASCOBANS Workshop on
Management of MPAs for Small Cetaceans

Discussion

Presentation from MPA manager
Discussion

Wrapping up

End

S S i




