

## **Draft programme**

10:00	Welcome and round of introductions
10:15	Presentation of conservation objectives from the ASCOBANS Workshop on Management of MPAs for Small Cetaceans
10:30	Discussion
10:35	Short break
10:45	Presentation of conservation measures toolbox from the ASCOBANS Workshop on Management of MPAs for Small Cetaceans
11:15	Discussion
11:25	Presentation from MPA manager
11:45	Discussion
11:55	Wrapping up
12.00	End





